Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Denmark

B. China

. Philippines&nbsp;
Nepal

1 Where is the headquarters of Asian Development Bank?

English
German
ltalian
Arabic&nbsp;

2 What is the official language of the Asian Development Bank?

1966
1967
1968
1965

3 When was Asian Development Bank established?

. St.Kitts and Nevis&nbsp;
St. Lucia

. St.Vincent&nbsp;

None of these

4 Where is the headquarters of eastern Caribbean central Bank?

English

Arabic

. Japanese&nbsp;

all the above&nbsp;

5 Which is the official language of eastern Caribbean central Bank?

1981
1983
1984
1991

6 When was Eastern Caribbean Central Bank established?

. Barbados
Guyana

. Trinidad&nbsp;
Tobago

7 Where is the headquarters of Caribbean Development Bank?

1968
1967
1969
1965

8 When was Caribbean Development Bank establish?

English

Hindi

. Japanese&nbsp;
None of these

9 Which is the official language of Caribbean community?

. 1st August 1973
. 1st August 1971
. 1st August 1972
. 1st August 1967

10 When did Caribbean community come into force?
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