

## World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Where is the headquarters of Asian Development Bank?	A. Denmark B. China C. Philippines  D. Nepal
2	What is the official language of the Asian Development Bank?	A. English B. German C. Italian D. Arabic
3	When was Asian Development Bank established?	A. 1966 B. 1967 C. 1968 D. 1965
4	Where is the headquarters of eastern Caribbean central Bank?	A. St.Kitts and Nevis  B. St. Lucia C. St.Vincent  D. None of these
5	Which is the official language of eastern Caribbean central Bank?	A. English B. Arabic C. Japanese  D. all the above
6	When was Eastern Caribbean Central Bank established?	A. 1981 B. 1983 C. 1984 D. 1991
7	Where is the headquarters of Caribbean Development Bank?	A. Barbados B. Guyana C. Trinidad  D. Tobago
8	When was Caribbean Development Bank establish?	A. 1968 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1965
9	Which is the official language of Caribbean community?	A. English B. Hindi C. Japanese  D. None of these
10	When did Caribbean community come into force?	A. 1st August 1973 B. 1st August 1971 C. 1st August 1972 D. 1st August 1967